everest

T

AAHPO®OPIEZ AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYZTATIKON
ALLERGENS INGREDIENTS INFORMATION

JTOXEUOVTAG OTNV OUGCLACTIKA EVNUEPWON TWV TMEAATWY TOU ETILOKETTOVTAL TA. KATACTAUATA Hag, Tapabétoupe MAnpodopieg OXETIKA HE Ta
OUOTATIKA 1 T(POIOVTA TTOU UItopoUV va ipokahéoouv aAAepyieg i Suoavegieg ota pn mpocuokeuaopéva tpodiua / Aiming to effectively inform
customers who visit our stores, we provide information about ingredients or products that may cause allergies or intolerances, in non-
prepacked foods.

‘Ooov adopd MPOiOVTA CUCKEUAOUEVA, OL TTANPodopieg Twv aAepyloydvwy avaypddovtal oTny MoAOvVon (0Ta CUCTATIKA ToU Ttpoidvtog). /
For prepacked products, the allergen information is indicated on the label (product ingredients).
Supdwva pe TNV Loxvouoa gupwraikr vopobeoia (EK 1169/2011) ta cuotatikd mou Suvatat va nipokadécouv aAAepyisg eival ta akdAouba: /
According to the current European Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 the ingredients that may cause allergies are the following :

1. Anuntplakd rov nepLéXouv yAoutévn, SnAadn: oitog (6nwg n 6Avpa kat o oitog khorasan), oikaln, kptBapt, Bpwun 1) uBPLEIKEG
TotktAieg Toug, Kau tpoidvta pe Béon ta Snuntplakd avtd / Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut
or their hybridised strains, and products thereof

2. Kapkivoeldn kat tpoidvra pe Baon ta kapkwvoeldr / Crustaceans and products thereof
3. Auyd kau tpoidvta pe Baon ta avyd / Eggs and products thereof

4. WapLa kot epoidvta pe Baon ta Yapia / Fish and products thereof

5. Apayibeg (apdruka drotikia) kat npoidvra toug / Peanuts and products thereof

6. ZéyLa ko mpoidvta tnG / Soybeans and products thereof

7. FéAa kot yoAOKTOKOpIKG oupnepthapBavopévng tng Aaktdlng / Milk and products thereof (including lactose)

8. =npoi kaproi pe kEAudog (dnwg apvydada, kapldia, mékav, dLotikia, K.a.) kat rtpoidvta toug / Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts,
cashews, pecan nuts, pistachio nuts etc) and products thereof

9. ZéAwvo Ko tpoiovta npospxopeva and céAwo / Celery and products thereof

10. MouoTtdapda Kat mpoiovta npoepxopeva and avth (owarnt) / Mustard and products thereof
11. Jouodpt Kat tpoidvta poepXOpeva anod onodpt / Sesame seeds and products thereof

12. Alo&eidLo tou Beiov kat Bewwdelg evwoelg / Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

13. Nourmwo (ooTpLoeldég ¢puto) ko tpoidvta tou / Lupin and products thereof

14. MaAdakia (xtamost, kKahapdpt, K.a.) kat ipoidvta toug / Molluscs and products thereof

Ta npoidvra pag mapdyovtal o€ KowoUg XWPOoUG UE KOO €EOMALOUO Kat epyaleia, Omou Slaxelpilovratl aAepyLloydva CUOTATIKG: ARUNTPLOKA
1ou nepléxouv yAoutévn (oitog, oikalAn, kplBdpt, Bpwun), Avyd, Wapia, Apayideg, Zoyia, FaAa, =npoi Kaproi pe kéAudog, ZéAwvo, Zvamt
(nouotdpda), Toucaut Ko OELWSELG EVWOELS, LLE WTOTEAECHO VA NV UITOPEL va SLacdaALloTEL N Amouoia TOUG Kot UITOPEL val tepLEXovTalL AoV
QUTWV Tou avadEpovrat otov OXETIKO nivaka.
Our products are produced in shared areas with shared equipment and utensils, where allergenic ingredients are managed: Cereals containing
gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats), Eggs, Fish, Peanuts, Soy, Milk, Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sesame and Sulphites, so that their absence can not be
guaranteed and may be contained in addition to those listed in the relevant table.

o oroladnmote MANPodopict CXETLKA LLE TO TLPOTOVTA KOG TIPLV TV TtapayyeAiat 60U, Un SLOTACELS VA PWTHOELG TO TIPOCWITLKO LOG OTO
Kataotnpa, W8IKa otnv nepintwon Sucave§iog | aAlepyiag ivar StabBéoipeg OAeG oL TAnpodopieg ou PoBAEROVTAL Ao TH GXETIKN
vopoBseoia (EK 1169/2011). For any inquiries about our products, don't hesitate to ask our staff, especially in the case of any food intolerance
or food allergy further information is provided according to the relevant legislation (EC 1169/11)

AkoAouBel Mivakag Twv TEAKWVY TPOIOVIWV Kol AAAEPYLOYOVWY CUOTATLKWY TIOU TIEPLEXOVTAL 1| UMOPEL va TEPLEXOVTAL amd TA ETULUEPOUG
ouotatikd toug. / Below, a Final Products Table with allergens that are or may be contained due to their individual ingredients.
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* ka1 Trpoi6vTa pe Béon autou / and products thereof

AN\ 6va Mpoid: / Product All :27/11/2023 e
PLEXEL TOV / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMnopei va nepiéxet tov & / May contain or products causing allergies or |

intolerances

Cappuccino Caldo / Freddo
Espresso (Macchiato, con Pana) Q [
Espresso Caldo / Freddo (ristretto, lungo, Americano)
Latte Caldo / Freddo [
High Protein pé@nua [ )
NESCAFE Frappe / Caldi
Todi/ Tea

FdAa (ppéoko & eBarmropé) / Milk (fresh & concentrate) [ J
Ipavita Q
EAANVIKOG kKapég / Greek coffee

Kagég @iAtpou / Filter coffee
Zavriyi / Wipped cream (extra) ] [
ZipéTri / Syrup (extra) @] @] Q

MéAi1 / Honey (extra)
Adon Espresso (extra)
Freddoccino [ [ [ ]
ZokoAdta pé@nua / Drink Chocolate o
Ppéokog Xxupog (TropTokdAi/avdapikrog) / Fresh juice (orange/mix)

KavéAa okévn

ZoKoAdTa oKOVN [ ]
Po@nua Zoéyia BaviAia / Soya Vegan Drink [ )
Po@nua ApuyddAou Vegan / Almond Vegan Drink [ )
Cappuccino (Caldo / Freddo) Alpro Protein [ )

Flat White (freddo/caldo)

Milkshake BavilAia / cokoAdTa

KouAoupi @soolvikng / "Thessaloniki" breadroll [ ] o o o o o o
KouAoUpi MoAUoTropo Ocaalvikng / Whole-grain "Thessaloniki" breadroll ° o o o 0] 0] Q ° Q
KouAoUpi e Phil ia & FaAoTroUuAa 0 Q [®) Q o Q Q Q ° Q
Mmrdapa Bpwpng pe Aeukn Tpadiva, cranberries & QIOTIKOYIXO o [ J [ J [ J Q Q Q
Mmrdapa Bpwpng pe emikdAuyn choco dark & apuydaAo [ J [ J Q [ J [ ) [ J Q Q
Donut emik@Auyn Agukrig cokoAdtag & yépion @pdoula / Donut white ° o ° ° o o
chocolate coating and strawberry jam filling
Donut pe yépion mpadiva & omaopévo gouvrouki / Donut with praline filling ° o ° ° ° o
and hazelnut crumbs
Croissant BouTtUpou / Butter croissant ) ) o ) o Q
Croissant cokoAdra-@ouvtoUki / Croissant chocolate - hazelnut L] L] L] L] L]
Cookies (ZokoAdTa pe Ko_uputé_xla Aeukng 0 Adrag / Ch lat ki ° ° o ° ° o o
with white chocolate chips)
Muffin cokoAdTag Ka ETIKGAUYN PE KOPUATAKIA GOKOAATAG [ ] L] [} [} [}
Muffin pe yépion piAou kai kavéAag kai eTIKGAuywn crumble ° ° ° o o
kapapeAwpévou pridou
Tooupekdv pe TpaAiva & KPOKAV QOUVTOUKIOU [ [ O [ [ [ O O O Q
Tooupekdv / Tsourekan simple [ J [ J [ J Q

FepioTA KOUPOU caprese
XelpotroinTn YEHIOTH TUPOTITA KOUPOU e mozzarella, ynTd Toparivia kai [} [ ] o [} [ ] o o [ o
pesto alla genovese
epioTh koupoU cheddar bacon
XelpoTroinTn YEUIOTH TUPOTTITA KOUPOU e cheddar & bacon

XelpoTtroinTn Tita TaoTiToio

XelpoTroinTn Tita pougakd

Cheese XL Burger pe pymi@TéKi, Tpigpévn gouda, YAUKGEIVo ayyoupdki,
KETOOTT, paylovéa Kal JouoTapda

Bacon XL Burger pe pm@Téki, Tpippévn gouda, ptréikov, nachos pe yelon
Tupi Kal sauce baconnaise

Chicken XL Burger pe koTéTToUAO QIAETO YNTO HAPIVAPICHEVO OF
HouoTApda pe péA Kan TITTEPI, TPIPPEVN gouda, TraTardkia sticks, coleslaw, [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] o Q Q Q
payiovéla Kai JouoTapda

Chicken pasta
MNévveg pe YnT6 QIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, TTOAUXPWHES TTITTEPIEG, TPIMUEVO TUPI, [ ] [} o [} [ ]
KaAapTroKi, paylovéda, pouoTdpda, KATrapn, Haiviavog kal eAaidAado

Caesar's
MapoUAI pe wnTé @IAETO KOTOTTOUAO, bacon, TpIMPEVO Tupi, KOAAUTTOKI, [ ] [ ] [ ] o o [ ] o o ° ° Q
KPOUTOV a1ré kouAoUpi Kai ceasar's sauce
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* ka1 TrpoiévTa pe Béon autow / and products thereof

AnunTpiaké pe yhoutévn /
[Cereals containing gluten®
Be1ibBeig evivoeig / Sulphur

dioxide and sulphites
IMUS10,kaAapdpia,XTaTT651

Irapides, Kapapideg kAT
MaAdria® / Molluscs®

Kapkivoeiit /
rustaceans1 Shrimps,

crayfish etc
JApaxides (puoTikia)' /

Peanuts®
Em6por onoapion’ /

[Féyia’ / Soybeans®
[Zéhvo’ / Celery®
[Zivém’' / Mustard®
[Sesame seeds’
IAt0eidio Tou Beiou,
IAoumivo / Lupin®

Wapia® / Fish!
Irana’ / Milk*

AN 6va Mpoid / Product All :27/11/2023
pLEXEL TOV / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMniopei va nepiéxet tov & / May contain or products causing allergies or

intolerances

BLT Sandwich
Brioche with bacon, yaAAiki oaAdra, Topdra, chutney kpeppudiou kai [ ] [} [} o o [ ] Q Q
paylovéla
Deli Meat Sandwich
Brioche pe edam, ocaAdui aépog, Jautév fuego, Topdra, yaAAikr caAdra, [ ] [} [} [} o o [ ] Q [ ]
pouoTdpda Dij ise Kal paylovéda
Prosciutto Sandwich
Mpodlupévio ToAUCTTOPO Ywi pe edam, prosciutto, afokdvro Kai payiovéda [ ] [} o [} [ ]
pe TpolQa
Vegeterian
MTraykéTa XapouTriol He @ETa, VIOHATA, TTAOTA TTPAcIvng AIdg, chutney [ ] o o [ ] o Q Q
KOKKIVNG TITTEPIAS Kal eEAaldAado
Pork chop
MrraykéTa e Xoipivée utrpi{oAdki, cahdpl aépog, edam, TupocaAdra Kal [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] o Q Q Q Q
pesto rosso
Ham
Mrraykéta pe Joautrov, Tpiupévn gouda Kal sauce mayo e Tpou@a
Turkey Sandwich
Mpodupévio TTOAUGTTOPO YwHi PE Havoupl, KATTVIOTH YaAoTToUAd, TopdTa, L] L] o o L] o [ ] [ ] Q
yaAAiki} gaAdra, guacamole kai paylovéga

| Zoa yAurids KohoxdBas e KoupKouud & TiviZe | |oloJoJoloJo]e]O]O] [ [ |
R I N I N K S E A K R
KOTOTTOUAO, bacon, sriracha mayo kai curry mayo

TupémiTa koupoU (véa) / Courou cheese pie (new) [ ] [} [ ]
[ ] [ ] ] ] 0] Q Q Q
Mapadooiakn Tupémita (véa) / Traditional Cheese pie (new) [ [ Q [ Q Q Q
[} [} [ ] o 0] 0] ° [ ]
AoukavikoTiTa KoupoU (véa) / Courou sausage pie (new) [ ] [ ] Q [ ] [ ] o Q Q
[} [} [} [} L] Q Q [ ]
Zay P! HE VIQadeg kahauTrokiou (véa) / Ham&cheese pie with ° ° ° ° o o o o o
corn flakes (new)
DAoyépa e Philadelphia [ Q
] ] ] o Q Q Q
Kaoepomita pe vipadeg kahaptrokioU (véa) / Kasseri cheese pie with corn ° ° o ° o o o
flakes (new)
° o [ ] o o Qo Qo L]
b2 poTTITA XEIp inTn (new) [ ] o o o o [ ]
Xeipotrointn Mrouydroa KwvoTtavTivoutroAng pe Kpépa & @UAAO aépog [ ] o o o o o o
[ J Q [ J [ J [ Q Q Q
MeivipAi Napadooiaké / Traditional Peinirli (new) ] o ] ] o ] Q Q Q
NeivipAi rapadooiokd pe Jopn Pinsa / Traditional Peinirli with Pinsa dough [ ] o o o o o o o
Croi special pe p pEA (new) [ ] o o o o o o
] o L] L] o L] Q [ ] Q
Choco Oreo e KOPUATIA PTTICKOTO Oreo Kail KpEHO GOKOAGTAG ° o o ) o o Q Q
Pizza Mapyoapita / Handmade Pizza Margherita [ ] o [ ] o Q [ ]
Pizza Special ] o ] ] o ] Q Q [ ]
Chicken §alad . . ) . ) Tortilla! ° ° o ° o o °
oiToU pg KOTOOAAATA, PapoUAl, vTopdra, KapéTo Kai payloviia
Turkey
Tortilla oAIKRig pe yoA OAa, Milner, aBokdvTo, VTOHdTa, HAPOUAIL, Kal [ ] o o [ ] o Qo Qo
sauce avocado & lime
«The Original» Hot Dog
(Lobster bread pe A 4 3 KPEPHUBIOU, KETOATT, [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] o [ ] ° Qo o Qo o
HouoTdpda Kail paylovéla)
«The NY Style» Hot Dog
(Lobster bread pe Aoukdviko, HTr£IKOV, THYQVITO KPEUHUBI, TiKAEG, chutney [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] o [ ] ° Q o Q o
KpeUpUdIou kai baconnaise)
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! ka1 TpoidVTa pe Baon autou / and products thereof
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ANA 6va Mpoid / Product All :27/11/2023
PLEXEL TOV 6 & / Contains. or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMnopei va nepiéxet tov 6 & / May contain or products causing allergies or
intolerances
Wwpdki everest / Bread everest [} o [} Q
Xelpotrointo Wwpdki 150g o Q Q Q Q o
Mrraykerivi / Baguette o [ )
TeTpdywvo ywyi TooT / Toast bread o o o o Q
TeTpdywvo Ywpi TooT oAikig / Toast bread multigrain [ ] o o o Q
Mraykéta XwpidTikn / Country baguette [ ] o o o o o o Q [ ]
ETouTyKdpdng OAIKRg / Stuttgard whole grain bread [ ] o o o Q
MrraykéTa XapoUTri / Carrob baguette o o o o o Q Q
Mrraykéta oitou / Wheat baguette L] &) 0] 0] 0] Q Q
MoAuoTropn pTraykéTa pakpdg wpipavong / Multigrain baguette [ ] o o o o o Q
Wwyi TOAUOTIOPO JUHWTO OF QPETEG ° o 0] o [ ]
Mrrpiog/ Brioche o . . o Q
Ywpi Burger/ Burger bread [ ] o (] o .
Panini [ ] &) o] o] o] Q
Villagio o o o o o Q
Ciabatta / Ciabatta o o 0] o 0] o Q
Ciabatta OAikrig / Ciabatta multigrain L] &) 0] 0] o o Q
Topriyia Zitou & MoAUoTropn [ ] Q
Opitara / Fritata o o o o Q Q
Zapév prrouTi / Ham [ ] o [ ] Q Q
Zautév Fuego / Ham Fuego 0] 0] 0] Q Q
FaAotroUAa katrvioTh / Smoked Turkey 0] 0] 0] Q Q
Kotémoulo @iAéto ynt6 / Grilled chicken filet o o
YnT6 X01pIv6 pe pupwdikd / Grilled pork with herbs o o o [ ] Q Q
ToaAdu Aépog / Dry salami o o o o o o
MpooouTo / Prosciutto
XwpidTiko Aoukdviko / Sausage o o o o o o o ° o o o o
Aoukdviko BpaaTé / Boiled O Q Q [ Q
Mméikov / Bacon [e] [e] [e] Q Q
Mmi@Téki / Burger O Q Q Q Q Q Q
Kamviorég goAopog / Smoked salmon [ )
Xolpivé MTrpiZoAdki Q O O Q Q Q
KOTOUTTOUKIEG O Q Q Q o Q
Auyd Tnyavita [ )
Tévog O Q
Mavitdpia Portobello o
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[Zivém’' / Mustard®
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[Sesame seeds’
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Tupid /Cheeses
(Edam, @éta, philadelphia, ek Aopoko0, milner, ypaBiépa Nagou, cottage
cheese, grana padano flakes, cheddar) / (Edam, feta cheese, philadelphia,
"Domokos" cheese, graviera, "Naxos" graviera, smoked cheese, cottage
cheese, grana padano flakes, cheddar)

_1?

S

Tupi flakes Trappeddava, katmvioTé Tupi / Cheese parmesan flakes, smoked
cheese

Aaxavikd (NTopdra, papoUAl, ayyoupl, TITEPId, paviTdpia, EAIEG, TTAOTA
£AI16g, kaAapTroki) / Vegetables (Tomato, lettuce, cucumber, pepper,
mushrooms, olives, olive paste, sweet corn)

Chutney kpeppudioU / imepidg

Ouyyapéla / Hungarian salad

®dpua / Farm salad

L 2]

Pwoikn caAdra / Russian salad

TupooaAdra / Cheese salad

Curry mayo

Ole|e|o|e

Sriracha mayo

Caesar's sauce

Keroam / Ketscup

O|Q] |O|O|O|O|e

O|O|®|O|O| |O|e

Ole

O|0| |O|O| |O|O

O|0| |O|O

O|0| |O|O| |O|O

MouoTdpda / Mustard

MouoTtdpda Diji 1 Mustard Dij

Mayiovéga / Mayonnaise

o(e|o|Oejo|jo|0o/0(0 0

Mayiovéda pe Tpoupa

Guacamole

Ole|e|e

(0]

(0]

Moug ®éta

e 0

MNardreg Tnyavitég / French fries

Tsakiris chips

Nachos pe yevon Tupi

MikAeg

Coleslaw

Baconnaize

Power Salad Chicken Avocado
ITaAiki} caAdra pe YnTé QIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, ABOKAVTO, KOKKIVN TTITTEPIC,
KapoTo, KOAOKUBOTTTOPO Kal Vinaigrette ropTokaAiou pe ginger

O|0|O|e|O

o

Ole|e|e|O

O[0|0

Power Salad Chicken Quinoa
MapoUAI ug KoT6TTOUAO, KIVOd, VTOUATIVIA, KAPOTO, KOAOKUBOTTTOPO,
KaAauTroKI, paivravo & vinaigrette roprokaAioU pe ginger

Power Salad Tuna
MapoUAi pe TovooaAdra, BpacTéd apyd, paupopdTika @acdAid, vioparivia,
KapoTo, KoAokuBoaTropo, ayyouUpl, dvnbo & vinaigrette TropTokaAiol pe
ginger

Power Salad Noodles - Chicken
Noodles papivapiopéva o€ soya pe yntoé QIAETo KoTOTTOUAO, AdXavo-
KapdTo, pHapoUAi iceberg, KOkKIVO Adxavo, guacamole, payiovéla pe Kapu,
pavpo couadpi & vinaigrette TropTokaAioU pe ginger kai goyia

Power Salad KpiBapdki - ®éta
Kpi8apdki papivapiopévo o€ pesto rosso, pe ITAAIKN coAdTa, QETa,
TopaTivia, EAIEG KaAapwy, piyavi & vinaigrette TropTokaAiou pe ginger

Power Sandwich Chicken Milner
Mpodupévio TOAUGTTOPO YwHi PE YNTO PIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, milner, YynTd
ToHaTivia, poka & eAaidAado

Power Sandwich Turkey Milner
Mpogupévio TToAUoTTOpO YwHi pe yahotroUAa, milner, ynTr KOKKIVR
ITTEPIC, ayyoupl & eAaidAado

Power Sandwich Turkey Guacamole
Mpodupévio ToAUGTTOpPO YwHi PE YaAoTToUAQ, KATIVIGTO TUPI, YNTH KOKKIVN
mITEPIG, ayyoupl, & eAaidAado




[Kaproi pe kéAugpog’ / Nuts®

AnunTpiaké pe yhoutévn /
[Cereals containing gluten®
Irapidec, KapaBideg kKA
Be1ibBeig evivoeig / Sulphur
dioxide and sulphites

IKapkivoeidi1 /
IMUS10,kaAapdpia,XTaTT651

crustaceans1 Shrimps,
MaAdria® / Molluscs®

crayfish etc
JApaxides (puoTikia)' /

Peanuts®
Em6por onoapion’ /

[Féyia’ / Soybeans®
[Zéhvo’ / Celery®
[Zivém’' / Mustard®
[Sesame seeds’
IAt0eidio Tou Beiou,
IAoumivo / Lupin®

Wapia® / Fish!
Irana’ / Milk*

* ka1 Trpoi6vTa pe Béon autou / and products thereof

AN 6va Mpoi6 / Product All :27/11/2023
Tov / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.

OMniopei va nepiéxet tov & / May contain or products causing allergies or

intolerances

Kotoptroukiég pe Tnyavnrég Mardreg
Club sandwich [ ] L] 0] L] ° o ° [ Q [

Mardreg Tnyavntég Country / French fries Country

Nita (Fupog Xoipivég, C Kpeppud, S y mayo) / Cypriot pita ° ° ° ° o ° ° I °
(Pork Gyros, Onion, Smokey Mayo)

MrraykéTa pe TUpi, yaAoTroUAd, VTopdTa, HopoUAl Kal payiovida [ ) [ ) o [ ] o o o Q Q Q

«The Original» Hot Dog
(Lobster bread pe Aoukdviko, coleslaw, chutney kpeppudioU, KEToaTT, [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] o [ ] o Q [ ] Q o
pouoTdpda, paylovéla kai sticks Tarardkia)

«The NY Style» Hot Dog

(Lobster bread pe Aoukdviko, UTTEIKOV, THYQVITO KPEHHUBI, TriKAEG, chips [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] o [ ] [ ] Q [ ] Q o
KPEPMUBI0U Kol smokey mayo)
Hot Dog (Kétoatr, MouoTdpda / Ketchup, Mustard) [ ] o o [ ] o o o [ ] Q Q
Hot Dog Special (Kétoat, Mouotdpda, Mayiovéla, Kpeppiudi ° ° o o ° o o o ° o o o o
KapapeAwpévo)
Cheeseburger XL (Brioche bun pe pmi@Téki, Tupi gouda, TikAeg, KEToaTm, ° ° ° ° o ° ° o o o
pouoTdpda & payiovéda)
Bacon Burger XL (Brioche bun pe pmi@Téki, Tupi gouda, smokey mayo, ° ° ° ° o ° ° o o
uréikov & nachos)
Cheeseburger ° o o o ° ° o [ ] ° Q
Burger (Tupi Cheddar, Pickle Sauce, Kéroam, MouoTdpda / Cheddar, Pickle o o

Sauce, Ketchup, Mustard)

MaywTo soft (BaviAAia - cokoAdra) / Ice cream soft (vanilla - chocolate)

Xwvdki / Biscuit Cone

Bdon kpémag / Crepe base
Apuydaio / Alimond
Kapuda / Coconut
Kapudi / Walnut
Acukn Trpaliva / White praline o o [J [J
MoppeAdda / Jam Q
MéA1 / Honey
Mrravdva / Banana

MmiokéTo / Biscuit L4
MpaAiva Pouvroukiou / Hazelnut Praline
ZavTiyi / Wipped cream (extra)

Ole

Q|0
Ole|e

.

Zip6mi / Syrup o
Tpouga gokoAdrag / Chocolate truffle Q [ J [ J
®ouvTouki / |

®0|0

Tupi ykouvTta / Gouda cheese

Zaptév ot / Ham
—
F'Auké Boooivo / Sweet morello cherries
Auko Kepdaoi / Sweet cherry
K é¢pBa Avavdg / Pi I
M&M'S [ J
MoucoAi / Musli
M1riokéto OREO / Oreo biscuit
Nipadeg kapapéAa / Caramel flakes
®ouvTouki Kpokdv / Hazelnut crocan
—
Xmas Sandwich pe xoipivé k6101
Xmas Salad pe koT6TOUAO KaIl POSI
Santa’s Cookie ue yépion mpaAiva
Jingle Red Velvet

[e][e)[e]

QOle
o

o
oleoe

O|e|O
e|O| |O|e

e|eOle
e Ofe
©|0(0|0
e|eOle

0[0|0|0
Oje|®(O




JAnunTpIaKé pe yAoutévn /
[Cereals containing gluten®

Be1ibBeig evivoeig / Sulphur

dioxide and sulphites
IMUS10,kaAapdpia,XTaTT651

Irapidec, Kapapideg kAT
Kaproi pe kéAugog® / Nuts®
IMaAkia® / Molluscs®

Kapkivoeidi1 /
crustaceans1 Shrimps,

[Crayfish etc
Apaxideg (@uoTikia)' /

Peanuts®
Em6por onoapion’ /

[Z6yia’ / Soybeans®
[Zéhvo’ / Celery®
[Zivém’' / Mustard®
[Sesame seeds’
IA1o£eiB10 Tou Beiou,
IAoumivo / Lupin®

Wapia® / Fish!
Irana’ / Milk*

¥ ka1 poi6vTa pE Baon autol / and products there
=

AN\ 6va Mpoid / Product :27/11/2023
pLéxet tov / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMnopei va nepiéxet / May contain or products causing allergies or

Cookie Agpoévi / Lemon Cookie

Cookie ZokoAdra / Chocolate Cookie

Kéik Agpovi / Lemon cake

O|0|0|0

Kéik avapikto Bavilia-cokoAdra / Mixed cake

FaAAIk6 kpouaodv BoutUpou / French butter croissant

F'aAAIk6 kpouaadv cokoAdTa gouvToUki / French croissant with chocolate
praline

Muffin pe Merenda / Muffin with merenda

Ole| @ |0|0O|0|0|O

0|0

Muffin pe Aepévi / Muffin with lemon

Muffin Adra pe Philadelphia / Ct late muffin filled with philadelphia
cream cheese

Donut pe cokoAdra / Chocolate donut

Moukoupdg / Sugar coated donut

Maveréve / Panettone

o|o(o/o| o |0|je| © 00000
OC|e|O(O| @ |eoje| o |@o(e|0|e|e
(@]

O|le|e|e| e [O|l®| ® |O[C|C|®|®
Ole|e|eo| o e o |0|0o|e|0|0®

O|C|e|e
o]
o]
|0
o]

Kpouaodv / Croissant Vegan

EkAép / Eclaire

Kwk / Kok

MnAémiTa atopikn / Apple pie

Tdpta lemon pie

Tdpra banoffi

O|0|0] [Oo|0
O| [O| |o]O

Red Velvet cake

MNotAp1 Moug ookoAdrag / Chocolate Mousse

Motip1 Expék / Ekmek

(9]

Motrpi Cookies

Motrp1 Banoffi

OlO|o|o(o|eo|0(0(0|0|®
HgggeEline)

Motrpi Cheese cake

MNavviwTtiko / Gianniotiko

QwAid mpaAiva / Praline nest

NoprokaAdmita / Orange pie

0|0|0| |O|0|0

Kéik kapéTou / Carot cake

e|(e(Ole|e(O|C|0|0|0®|O|0|0O| |O|O

FaAAiki ZokoAarémita / Moell au chocol

O |e|efe

MiA@ery pe kpépa Baviliag kar ppéakieg ppdouleg / Millefeuille with vanilla
cream and fresh strawberries

(e}

Mirouydroa KwvoTtavtivoutroAng / Konstantinopole bougatsa with cream

XwpIdTIKN O pPOTITa TAYI0U / Spil hy pie

XwpIdTiKn TUpOTITA TawioU / Cheese pie

Q|0|0| ©
o]
0[0|0| O

Kaoepomita / Kasseri cheese pie

O [0|0|0| ©
.

TupémiTa pe Philadelphia / Cheese pie with Philadelphia cream cheese

Pizza Mapyapita / Pizza Margherita

Pizza Mediterranean

Pizza Special

Pizza Vegan

MeivipAi Special / Peinirli special

Croque monsieur

o(0o|0O/0/0|j0O® o000 @
Q|e|O| |e|O|e| e |e|e
oo 0 Olee O O|e0O0Of0
o
°
Q|0|0| |O|e|O
o
Q|0|0|O|e|0|0

Nitoa okeTaoTh




JAnunTpIaKé pe yAoutévn /
[Cereals containing gluten®

Be1ibBeig evivoeig / Sulphur

dioxide and sulphites
IMUS10,kaAapdpia,XTaTT651

Irapidec, Kapapideg kAT
Kaproi pe kéAugog® / Nuts®
IMaAkia® / Molluscs®

Kapkivoeidi1 /
crustaceans1 Shrimps,

[Crayfish etc
Apaxideg (@uoTikia)' /

Peanuts®
Em6por onoapion’ /

[Z6yia’ / Soybeans®
[Zéhvo’ / Celery®
[Zivém’' / Mustard®
[Sesame seeds’
IA1o£eiB10 Tou Beiou,
IAoumivo / Lupin®

Wapia® / Fish!
Irana’ / Milk*

¥ ka1 poi6vTa pE Baon autol / and products there

AN\ 6va Mpoid / Product :27/11/2023
pLéxet tov / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMnopei va nepiéxet © / May contain or products causing allergies or

TooT pe Tupi / Toast with cheese Q Q [ Q
TooT pe Japtrdv & Tupi / Toast with ham & cheese [ Q [J [J Q ] Q Q Qo
Panini pe Japtrév & Philadelphia / Panini bread with ham & Philadelphia ° ° °
cream cheese o e Q o o o
TooT oIkGAewg pe yahotrouAa & Tupi / Whole grain toast with turkey &
cheese [ ] Q 0] L] 0] 0] 0] 0] 0]
QParageA sdw / Falafel sdw [J Q Q [ [ [J Q [ ] [ Q
Meooyelaké sdw / Mediterranean sdw [ ] [ ] Q o [ ] o o [ ] o °
Mrraykéta pe Japtrév fuego / Baguette with fuego ham [ ] [ ] (o] (o] o [ ] o o o o °
Mrraykéra oAikiig pe yahotmroUAa & Dirollo / Whole wheat baguette with °
turkey & light cheese Dirollo i o i o o i o o o
KouAoUpi pe cahdapi aépog & @érta / Bread roll with Thassos dry salami & feta ° ° o ° ° o o ° ° o
cheese
MrraykeTivi pe {aptrév & évrap / Baguettini with ham & edam L] [ L] [ ] (o] ] [ ] Q Q
Bagel pe coAopé kamvioTé / Bagel with smoked salmon [ [ ° o [ ] Q [ ] Qo Qo
MTraykéra oAikiig pe kotérouAo / Whole wheat baguette with chicken [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] o o [ ] o o
Mrraykéta pe XapoUTri, @éTa, TAoTa TPAoIvng AIdg, TOpdTa, chutney ° o o ° o o o o
KOKKIVNG TITTEPIAG, EAaidAado kal piyavn
M1raykéta pe XapoUTri, QETa, TOUATA, EAIEG, TTITTEPIA TTPATIVN, HaylovEla, ° ° o ° o ° o o o
piyavn ka1 eAaidAado
MT1raykéTa HaKpAg wpilavaong He coucdul, aAd@eA, xolpoug, ayyoupl, ° o ° o o ° o ° ° o o
HapOUAI Kail KPEPHUBIOU
MT1raykéTa HAKPAG WPINAVANG HE COUCGMI, XOIPIVO HTTPIOAGKI, EvTap, ° ° o ° o o ° ° o o
oaAdpi aépog, TupooaAdra kai smoke mayo
MT1raykéTa HAKPAG WPINAVANG HE COUTGMI, XOIPIVO HTTPIOAGKI, EvTap, ° ° o ° o o ° ° o o
Topdra, ch KPEPY 0 ka1 smoke mayo
Mrraykéra pretzel pe caAdpi aépog, Topdra, ypaBiépa, HapoUAl Kai ° ° ° ° o o ° o o
Haylovéa
M1raykéTa paKpdg wpPiHavong HE COUTANI, KATIVIOTO JauTTOV, EVTay, pokKa, ° ° o ° o o ° ° o o
chutney K6KkKIVNG TITTEPIAG Kai paylovéda
Mrraykéta oAIKiAG HaKpdg wpipavong pue yaAotroUAa, Tupi light, ayyoUp! kai ° ° ° ° o o ° o ° o
mustard sauce
Bagel brioche pe caAdpi aépog, Topdra, ypapiépa, HapoUAl Kal Haylovéa [ [ Q [ ] Q Q [ ] o o o
MT1raykéTa paKpAg WPiNAVONG HE COUCAHI, TOPATA, PTTéIKoV, chutney ° ° o o o o ° ° o
KpeUpUBIoU, YyaAAIKA oaAdTa Kal paylovéda
Mrraykéta pe XapoUTri, QETa, TOUATA, EAIEG, TITTEPIA TTPATIVN, paylovEla, ° ° o ° o ° o o o
piyavn kai eAaibAado
M1raykéTa poKpdg wpip 16 HE (1, KOTO Ao, Topdra, ° ° ° o ° o o ° ° o o
poka kai Caesar's sauce
Panini pe KamvioTé JapTrév, Eviay, pOKa Kai paylovéla [ [ Q Q Q Q [ ] Q o
Pizza bread pe KatrvioT6 Jautrév, éviay, poKa Kal paylovéla [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] o o [ ] o o
Pizza Margherita [ ] [ ] o o o o o o
Pizza Special ] ] o ] o o Q Q
Chicken burger [J [ ] 0] [J [ ] Q Q [ ] [ ] [
Cheeseburger [ 0] [ 0] [ [ 0] [ [ [ ()
Club sdw pe Trarardkia / Club sdw with chips potatoes [ [ [ [ o [ [J Q Q
TaAdra EAAnvikn / Greek salad o o Q o o
ZaAdra Caesar's / Caesar's salad [ [ [ [ [ Q Q [ o
®poutocaAdra / Fruit salad
Smoothies 1 (avavdg, pavyko, Aivapdéotropog) ° 0] 0] o o 0] o o [J
Smoothies 2 (blueberries, rasberries, poupa akai) ° 0] 0] o o 0] o o
Si thies 3 ( G¢, matcha, Aivapéoropog) ® [J [J [
Buooivada / Sour cherry
Azera Cold Brew
Mix 1 (kpavutrepl, apiydaAo, AivapdoTTopog, HTTavava) ® Q [J L Q o o
Mix 2 (piAo-kavéAa, Kapudl, yKOTIUTTEPI, OTARISA) ° 0] o o 0] o o [J
MooupTI pe péAI Kal yKpavoAa JE @pouTa ® Q L [J Q o [
TMaoUpTi pe PEAI Kol Kapudia 0] [J [J
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! ka1 TpoidVTa pe Baon autou / and products thereof
ol 3
AN\ 6va Npoid / Product All: :27/11/2023 3
PLEXEL TOV 6 & / Contains. or products causing allergies or intolerances.
QMnopei va nepiéxet Tov 6 G / May contain or products causing allergies or
intolerances
Martarémita / Potato pie [ [ [ Q Q [ o
b3 omriTa / Spi pie [ Q Q (@) [
Donut pe yépion piiAo & kavéAa [ Q [ Q Q (@)
Donut pe Aguki & paupn GoKoAdTa [ Q o Q o (@)
Donut pe Jaxapn / Donut with sugar [d Q [ Q Q o
KouAoUpi pe XaABa& [J ] 0] ] 0]
MnASTIITA PE OTAQISEG ° Q Q Q o Q @) @) [
Croissant pe paAiva uysiag kai XaABd ° Q Q o Q Q [
Tortilla oAikiig pe vToApaddkia, Topdra, avocado, hummus pe Aepovi, ITaAIkn ° o o o o o ° o I
galdra Kai dvnéo
Sandwich Aegukig pnuvxsws HE vm)\p’aﬁakla, Topdra Agukn} TapapocaAdra, ° o ° ° o o o o o ° o
POKA KAl TTGOTA BUUGP!
ITaAIK CaAdTa uE HAUPOMATIKA @acOAla, KIVOd, KOKKIVN THITTEPIA, ayyoupl °
Kal vinaigrette pe 1iviep Kal TOPTOKAAI o o o o o o o o
MTTIQTEKI AdXOVIKWV [J o o o ) ) Q Q [J [
DardpeA [ ] o [ o [ ] Q [ ]
Aeuki TapapooaAdra o [ [ o o Q Q [ ]
Mayo Sauce NnoTioiun o o o o o [J Q °
Hummus pe Aepévi o o ] ] Q [J ]
NHZTIZIMA NAOIA-AEPOAPOMIA
MNararémita / Potato pie ° ° ° o o o o
Zmavak6TiTa / Spinach pie ° Q Q o
NMoukoupdg / Sugar coated donut [ ] Q [ ] Q Q
MnA6TrITa pE OTAQIdES o (o] (o] (o] o Qo Qo Qo o
Mrraykéta apxaiwv c1'ropu'sv ME (pLuA‘n(p&A, xuuu’o‘_u; Me Agpovi, ayyoupl, ° o ° o o ° o ° ° o o
HapoUAi & Y
Donut pe kavéAa / Donut with cinamon [ ] Q [ ] Q Q
Donut choco pe vnoTioiun mwpaAiva o Qo ° o °
Taxivémita / Tahini pie ° Q [ Q Q Q Q L]
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* ka1 TrpoiévTa pe Béon autow / and products thereof
> :

AN 6va Mpoid / Product All: :27/11/2023
PLEXEL TOV / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMniopei va nepiéxet tov & / May contain or products causing allergies or

intolerances

exclusive

Cappuccino Caldo / Freddo [ )
Espresso (Macchiato, con Pana) Q [
Espresso Caldo / Freddo (ristretto, lungo, Americano)
Freddo pe Kpéua (kAaoikr, cokoAdra, kavéAa) / Freddo with cream (classic, °
chocolate, cinnamon)
Latte Caldo / Freddo [ ]
Latte Macchiato o
NESCAFE
NESCAFE Frappe
Todi/ Tea
IFdAa (ppéoko & eBamropé) / Milk (fresh & concentrate) [
Ipavita / Slushy Q
Freddoccino [ ] [ ] [ ]
EAANVIk6g kapég / Greek coffee
Kagég @iAtpou / Filter coffee
ZavTiyi / Wipped cream (extra) o o
Zipémi / Syrup (extra) Q Q Q
MéA1 / Honey (extra)
TokoAdTa pégnpa / Drink Chocolate [
Ppé G XUHOG (TTop GIA auikTog) / Fresh juice (orange/mix)
Flat White (freddo/caldo) [}

h merenda bitter & hazelnut)

Donut pe emikdAuyn Agukiig cokoAdTag kai yépion @pdoula / White
chocolate coated donut with strawberry
Donut pe yépion mpaAiva kai oTracpévo @ouvToUki / Donut with praline ° ° ° °
filling and hazelnut pieces
Donut pe emikGAuyn AeukG COKOAATAG&TTOAUXPWHA KOMHATAKIO ° o ° ° o
Adrag / White ch late coated donut with colourful chocolate pieces
Donut pe pAo & kavéha / Donut with apple & cinnamon [ Q o Q Q Q
Kpouaodv Boutipou / French butter croissant [ ] [ ] o o o o
Kpouaodv ookoAdra gouvtouki / Chocolate hazelnut croissant L] L] L] L]
Mrrépa Bpwpng pe Asukn Tpaliva, cranberries & QuoTikoyixa /Oat bar o o o ° ° ° o o
Mmdpa Bpwpng pe emikdAuyn choco dark & apdydaho / Oat bar o o o ° ° ° o o
Low sugar bar pe cranberries & oTa@ida o o o o ° ° o o
Muffin cokoAdTag Kai ETIKGAUYN PE KOPMUATAKIA GOKOAATAG o o o o o
Muffin pe yépion pijAou kai Kuyéhug xai emikGAuyn crumble ° ° ° o o
KapaueAwpévou piAou
Muffin Baviliag pe yépion aAatiopévng Kapapéhag o o o o o
Muffin Aepévi / lemon [ ] [ ] o o o o o o o o o
Muffin Merenda o o o o o o Qo Qo Qo
Mix evépyelag o °
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intolerances

AN 6va Mpoid / Product All: :27/11/2023
PLEXEL TOV / Contains or products causing allergies or intolerances.
OMniopei va nepiéxet tov / May contain

XeipotroinTto kpouaaivi (U ykoUvTa & Japov) / Homemade croissini (with
gouda & ham)

or products causing allergies or [

* ka1 rpoiévTa pe BéoT

' auTos / and products thereof
> :

Xeipotrointo kpouaaivi (ue préikov & philadelphia) / Homemade croissini
(with bacon & philadelphia)

Xeipotrointo kpouaaivi ue mimepId PAwpivng & kariki Aopokou / Homemade
croissini (with pepper & "katiki" cheese)

MNeivipAi (Saptrév, préikov, kaoépi MOM) / Peinirli (with ham, bacon &
"kasseri" P.D.O. cheese

MNeivipAi pe kagépi M.0.MM. kai BouTupo / Peinirli with "kasseri" cheese &
butter

MNeivipAi pe Japmov, pmréikov, gouda & mozzarella / Peinirli with ham, bacon,
aouda & mozzarella

XeipotroinTo Jupapdki pe Aoukdviko / H with sausage

Croissant special

o|0|0|0O]| O

XeipotroinTtn koupoU / Homemade kourou

e 00|00 |OC|e @

XeipoTtroinTtn oavakoTupoTiTa Tawiolu / Homemade spinach-cheese pie

(¢}

XelpotroinTn TupéTiTa pe @éta / Hi cheese pie feta cheese

Mtrouydroa pe kpépa / Bougatsa with cream

(¢}

ZaprovoTupdTriTa TTaTnTA HE SITTAG aAAavTiké / Ham & cheese pie with
double sausage

Kaoepomita pe vipadeg kahaptrokiou (véa) / Kasseri cheese pie with corn
flakes (new)

O[O |[0|0O] O |C|O|e| O

(¢}

®Aoyépa pe Phil ia / Pie with Phil

e(e|e®|O|e

e O[O |C|OjC|e|0|0lO|0O|0OC|0O|0O]|O

PwAid pe Tappeddva, edam & kaoépi MOM / Dough nest with parmesan,
edam & kasseri P.D.O. cheese

DwAid pe oavaki & kpépa yaAakrtog / Dough nest with spinach & cream
cheese

OO |O|OC|e®|Q|0O|OC|O|O|e|® O|@® O|O|O

o O

QwAid pe Tupi, Japtrév & wampika / Dough nest with cheese, ham & paprika

o0

Mivi Tupomitdki / Mini cheese pie

Mivi ZravakoTitdki / Mini spi pie

Mivi prrouyatodki pe kpépa / Mini b with cream

Mivi koupou pe Tupi / Mini courou with cheese

Mivi kpouaoavdki omreoial / Mini croissant special

New York Hot Dog

Margherita

®|®00|0

O| |0[0|0

®|0|0(0|0

o

O| |0[0|0

0[0|0|0|0

0[0|0|0|0

O| |0[0|0

(¢}

0[0|0|0|0

Prosciutto a fungi

Greca

Caprese

Vezuvio

Vegan

[e]{e}[e][e][e)[e] [6]

[e]{e}[e][e][0)[e] [o]

Spezziale

ZdavToulTg pe KotoTrouAo & afokdvro / Sandwich with chicken & avocado

e][e]{e][e][e)[o][e] (6]

e(O|e(oo|00

e(O|e(oo|00

(e][e][e][e][e)[e][e] (6]

O| |0|0|0|0(0

KouAoUpi yepioTé pe yahotroUAa & cottage cheese / Sesame roll filled with
turkey & cottage cheese

o

(¢}

KouAoUpi yepioTé pe Japtrdv, ypaBiépa Nagou & owg aioli / Sesame roll
filled with ham, graviera cheese & aioli sauce

Focaccia pe mpooouTo Mappag, ppéokia mozzarella, Topdra, owg améd pesto
paylovéla & eAaidAado / F ia with Parma prosciutto, fresh mozzarella,
tomato & sauce with pesto, mayonnaise & olive oil

Tolamdra pe pesto, Topdra & @péokia mozarella burrata / Ciabatta with
pesto, tomato & fresh mozarella burrata

o

(¢}

Tolamdra oAikig pe YnTd Aaxavikd & ehaidAado / Whole wheat ciabatta with
roasted vegetables & olive oil

Tolamdra pe ynra Aaxavikd & eAaidAado / Ciabatta with roasted vegetables
& olive oil

Tolamdra ye yntd Aaxavikd, ypapiépa Nagou & payiovéda / Ciabatta with
roasted vegetables, graviera Naxos & mayonnaise

Foccacia pe yahotmroUAa, mozzarella, Toparivia & poéka / Sandwich with
turkey, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes & rocket

Mrraykéra oAIkig pe yaAotmroUAa, mozzarella, Topdra & péka / Whole
baguette with turkey, mozzarella, tomato & rocket

O|OC|e|O

o|0o|0O]|0

e(eoe|e0® | O

[oR e NeRNe)

M1raykéTa apXaiwv oTopwv PE QETA, TOPATA, £AId, paylovéda & piyavn /
Baguette with ancient seeds filled with feta cheese, tomato, olive,
mayonnaise & oregano

o

(¢}
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M1raykéTa XapoUTri ue Topudra, QETa, Tpdoivn TITEPI], EAIEG, paylovéda,

piyavn & eAai6Aado / Carob baguette with tomato, feta cheese, green [ ] [ ] o o [ ] o o ° Q [ ] Q
pepper, olives, mayonnaise, oregano & olive oil
Mezzaluna pe kivéQiko Adxavo, ynTi dmia, & spicy paylovéda ue wasabi /
Mezzaluna with chinese cabbage, roasted duck & spicy mayonnaise with [ ] [} [} o o [ ] Q [ ]
wasabi
Focaccia pe {aprov, Tahaydvi & payiovéla pe Tpol@a / Focaccia with ham, ° o ° o o ° o o ° o) ° o
talagani cheese & mayonnaise with truffle
Xeipotrointo Pannini pe éoto & burrata / Homemade Pannini with pesto & ° ° o ° ° o) °
burrata
Xeipotrointo Pannini pe yaAomouAa, mozzarella, Topdra & péka / Homemade ° o o ° o o) o) °
Pannini with turkey, mozzarella, tomato & rocket
Xeipotrointo Pannini pe {aptrév, TaAaydvi & paylovéda Tpougag / ° ° o ° o o o °
Homemade Pannini with ham, talagani cheese&mayonnaise with truffle
MoAUoTropn pIraykéTa ue koTéTToUAO Kai aBokdvro / Multigrain baguette ° ° o o o ° ° °

with chicken & avocado
Pizza bread pe Japmoév Fueqo, edam, papouUAl, paylovéda Kai pouoTdpda
dijonnaise / Pizza bread with fuego ham, edam, lettuce, mayonnaise & L] L] Q L] L] Q Q ° Q ]
dijonnaise mustard

Pizza bread (pe pmréikov, edam, auyé BpacTd, HapoUAl, VTOPATA Kal
paylovéga / with bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise)

Pizza bread pe koté1TroUuAo, emmental, Trappeddva, poka Kai caesar's sauce / °

[} [} [} [} [ ]
Pizza bread with chicken, emmental, parmesan, rocket & caesar's sauce o o o
P'lzza br_ead Caprese (pe mozzJareIIa, VTOopaTa wnTn, m:m'o BaoiAikoU kai ° o o ° ° ° o o o o
poka / with mozzarella, tomato, y basil pesto & rocket)

Pizza bread pe mpooouUTo, scarmoza, YnTi VTopdra, payiovéla & pouaTdpda
dijon / Pizza bread with prosciutto, scarmoza cheese, roasted tomato, [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) Q [ ] Q [ ]
mayonnaise & Dijon mustard

TooT pe KatmvioTh yaAotroUAa&Tupi / Toast with smoked turkey&cheese [ ] o o [ ] o Q Q Q

TooT ue Tupi / Toast with cheese

ToaAdra ue pacoAia / Beans salad
Tahdra ue kotétroulo / Chicken salad Q O Q O Q

O[O

®poutooaAdra pe ppouTa eroxng / Fruit salad with seasonal fruits
ZaAdara eAAnvikn / Greek salad

aoupTi 2% pe granola & péAi / Low fat yogurt with granola & honey

MaoupTi 2% pe merenda vyeiag / Low fat yogurt with Merenda bitter

MpowitepbA othpi / Profiterol in glass
MiAg@éiy rotiipi / Millefeuille in glass
Cheesecake
Cheesecake / Cheesecake in alass
Chocolate brownie
Oreo Cake
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Bdon BaoAa / Waffle base o
Merenda Qo [e)
Acukni gokoAdra / White chocolate

MéA1 / Honey
MmriokéTto / Biscuit
Miriokéto OREO / Oreo biscuit
Smarties

Zavrivi/ Wipped cream (extra)
Z1p61m Ppdoula / Svrup Strawberry (extra)
Zipémi ZokoAdra / Syrup Chocolate (extra)
Z1p6m KapapéAa / Syrup Caramel (extra)
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Be1ibBeig evivoeig / Sulphur

dioxide and sulphites
IMUS10,kaAapdpia,XTaTT651

MaAdria® / Molluscs®

AnunTpiaké pe yhoutévn /
[Cereals containing gluten®
[Kaproi pe kéAugpog’ / Nuts®

Irapides, KapaBides kAt

Kapkivoeiit /
rustaceans1 Shrimps,

crayfish etc
JApaxides (puoTikia)' /

Peanuts®
Em6por onoapion’ /

[Féyia’ / Soybeans®
[Zéhvo’ / Celery®
[Zivém’' / Mustard®
[Sesame seeds’
IAt0eidio Tou Beiou,
IAoumivo / Lupin®

Wapia® / Fish!
Irana’ / Milk*

* ka1 TrpoiévTa pe Béon autow / and products thereof
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exclusive

MaywT6 soft (BaviAAia - cokoAdra) / Ice cream soft (vanilla - chocolate)

(e}

MaywTé coppté pdavyko / Mango sorbet ice cream
Milkshake ZokoAdra / Chocolate
Milkshake BaviAia / Vanilla
MaywTo kpépa Bavilia / Vanilla ice cream
MaywTo pe yevon pravava / ice cream
MaywT6 / Ice cream gourmet black forest
MaywT6 / Ice cream gourmet chocolate & brownies
MaywTo cream & cookies / Cream & cookies ice cream
MaywT6é / Ice cream cookies crunch
MaywTé @ouvTouki pe TpaAiva gouvToukiou / Hazelnut ice cream with
hazelnut praline
MaywTé pe yebon cokoAdra / Chocolate ice cream
MaywTo pe pavpn ookoAdra / Dark chocolate ice cream

[e][)

O |O|le| @ (@[C|e|@

MaywTé pe aAaTiopévn kapapéAa Boutupou / Salted butterschotch ice cream

MaywTo kaipdki / Kaimaki ice cream

O|C| © [O|C| @ |e|@|@(@|C|O[O|OC|C
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MaywTé coputé @pdoula / Strawberry sorbet ice cream

| Xwvéx (ukpo, peyho) lce cream cone(smallfarge) | e [ | | [ | ] | [ | [ | | |

Mavyko, poddkivo & uijAo / Mango, peach & apple
®pouTta Tou ddooug & Buoaivo / Forest fruits and cherry

Cheddar Bacon

. . p . o ° o ° o o Q [ ] Q Q
XeipotroinTn YEMIOTH TUPOTTITA KOUpoU pe cheddar &bacon
Caprese
XelpotroinTn YEHIOTH TUPOTTITA KOUPOU e mozzarella, ynTd Toparivia kai L] [} o [} [} o Q [ ] Q
iesto alla Genovese
XelpoTroinTn WiTa TACTITGI0 ) ) o ) o o Q Q
XelpoTroinTn TriTa HoUCaKd ] ] o ] o o Q Q

«The Original» Hot Dog
(Lobster bread pe Aoukdviko, coleslaw, chutney kpeppudiou, kétoar, [} [} o [} [} o [} [ ] Q [ ] Q o
HouoTApda Kal payiovéla)

«The NY Style» Hot Dog
(Lobster bread pe Aoukdviko, HTréIKov, ThyavITé KPeUHUBI, TikAeg, chutney [ ] [ ] o o o o o o o [ ] o o
KPpEPPUSI0U Kai baconnaise)

Turkey
Mpodupévio TOAUGTTOPO YwHi YE pavoupl, KATTVIOTH YaAoTroUAa, Topdra, [} [} o o L] o [ ] [ ] Q
YaAAIKR oaAdTa, le ka1 payiovéla

Deli Meat
Brioche pe edam, caAdui aépog, Jautév fuego, Topdra, yaAAiki caAdra, L] [} [} [} o o [ ] Q [
pouaTdpda Dij ise Kai paylovéla

BLT
Brioche pe bacon, yaAAiki caAdta, Topdra, chutney kpeppudiou Kai L] [} [} o o [ ] Q Q
paylovéla
Pork chop
MTraykéta pe Xoipivé prpifoAdki, caldul aépog, edam, TupooaAdTa Kal [ ] [} o [} [} o Q Q Q Q
pesto rosso
Vegeterian
MTTaykéTa XapouTriol pe PETd, VIOPATA, TTAoTA TTPEoIvng £AIGS, chutney [ ] o o [ ] o Qo Qo

K6Kx|vii 1'rrrrt:i|di Kol EAaidAado

Chicken pasta
MNévveg pe YnT6 QIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, TTOAUXPWHES TIITTEPIEG, TPIMUEVO TUPI, [ ] [ ] o [ ] o
KaAapTroki, yaylovéda, pouoTdpda, KaTrapn, paivraveg Kal EAaidAado

Caesar's
MapoUAI pe ynTd @IAETO KOTOTTOUAO, bacon, TpIppéVo Tupi, KOAAPTTOKI, [ ] [ ] [ ] o o [ ] o o ° ° Qo
KPOUTOV a1rd KouAoUpl Kal ceasar's sauce
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Cheese XL
Toasted burger pe pm@TéKI, TPIPPEV gouda, YAUKOEIVO ayyoupdKi, KETOOTT, [ ] [} [} [ ) [} [ ] Q Q
payiovéla Kal JOUoTApda
Bacon XL
Toasted burger pe PmQTEKI, TPINPEVN gouda um:u(ov nachos pe yeuon Tupi [ ] [} [} [} o [} [ ] Q Q
ka1 sauce b
Chicken XL

Toasted burger ue koT6TOUAO QIAETO YNTO HAPIVOPICHEVO OE HOUOTAPSA pE
MEAI Kau TITTEPI, TPIPPEVN gouda, Trartartdkia sticks, coleslaw, paylovéa kai
HOUOTAPSA

Chicken salad
TépTivia giTou ue KOTOOAAGTA, HOPOUAI, VTOudTa, KapOTOo, payiovéla

Turkey
TopTiyia ToAUGTTOPN pE YaAoTtrouAa, Tupi Phi lia, TOpdTa, HapOoUA

Power Salad Chicken Avocado
ItaAIkf caAdTa pe YnTd QIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, ABOKAVTO, KOKKIVN TTITTEPIE, o o o o o [ ] o o Q [ ]
KapoTo, KOAOKUBOOTTOPO Kal vinaigrette TropToKaAIoU pe ginger

Power Salad Chicken Quinoa
MapoUAI pe KOT6TTOUAO, KIVOQ, VTOHATIVIa, KapdTo, KOAOKUBSGTTOpO, &) &) o o o ° o ° Q °
KaAQuTTOKI, paivTavo & vinaigrette TropTokaAiol pe ginger

Power Salad Tuna

MapoUAl pe TovooaAdra, BpacTé afyd, HaUPOUATIKA @acoAla, VTopaTivid, o

KapdTO, KOAOKUBGTTTOPO, ayyouUpl, dvnbo & vinaigrette TropTokaAiol pe
ginger

Power Sandwich Chicken Milner
Mpodupévio TOAUGTTOPO YwHi HE YNTO PIAETO KOTOTTOUAO, milner, ynTd L] L] [ ]
TopaTivia, péka & eAaidbAado

Power Sandwich Turkey Milner
Mpogupévio TTOAUGTTOPO YwHi pe yaAotroUAa, milner, ynTr KOKKIVR [ ] o o o o o o o o
MITEPId, ayyoUpl & eAaidAado

Ta aAAepyIloyOVa OTO CUCKEUOOHEVO TTPOIOVTA KOl OTA EUTTOPIAG aVAYPA@OVTAl TTAVW 0T ouokeuacoia Toug / To katdoTnpa eviéxeTal va pnv d1aBétel 6Aa Ta TpoidvTa - For the prepacked
products allergens information is on the labelling (ingredients list) / The store may not have all the products




